

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4323/2015

BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DELHI ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION

Respondent(s)

with

C.A. Nos. 8660-61 OF 2015

C.A. Nos. 6959-60 OF 2015

Date : 15-12-2021 These appeals were called on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Kapur, Adv.
 Mr. Anupam Varma, Adv.
 Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
 Mr. Rahul Kinra, Adv.
 Mr. Aditya Ajay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON Mentioning the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, tag the instant matters with W.P. (C) No. 104
of 2014.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)